
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 1
LOMMEL SAHARA 26.12.2021

K.O.L.

Hans Chr STRIB
Herlufsholm
Course : H70
Distance : 3460m
Time : 0:40:35 (11'44"/km) [Points : 733]

5/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:29:45 [1000]
2. Rudy CANTRE 0:30:13 [985]
3. Frans WENS 0:35:58 [827]

1. 114 00:02:57 118m 25'00"/km
2. 112 00:01:03 00:04:00 99m 10'36"/km
3. 118 00:02:41 00:06:41 293m 9'09"/km
4. 120 00:02:05 00:08:46 227m 9'11"/km
5. 122 00:06:05 00:14:51 187m 32'32"/km
6. 124 00:01:27 00:16:18 141m 10'17"/km
7. 138 00:03:43 00:20:01 349m 10'39"/km
8. 165 00:05:06 00:25:07 554m 9'12"/km
9. 177 00:01:58 00:27:05 222m 8'52"/km

10. 152 00:03:05 00:30:10 182m 16'56"/km
11. 141 00:02:46 00:32:56 271m 10'13"/km
12. 142 00:02:55 00:35:51 217m 13'26"/km
13. 132 00:02:09 00:38:00 230m 9'21"/km
14. 126 00:02:12 00:40:12 262m 8'24"/km
15. 999 00:00:23 00:40:35 106m 3'37"/km
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